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Description

200003130000
78781

03/13/2000
09:56:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

9 135 Lot#:707 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:135
Desc:UNIT 707
BLDG 7 THE
GABLES

200005150001
59211

05/15/2000
12:22:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MEARS,
DELMAS JR

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:AND NW
NW SEE INST

200005170001
62791

05/17/2000
12:42:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS UNION
PLANTERS
PMAC INC

15 68 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:68

200006230002
10001

06/23/2000
08:26:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CREASMAN,
KIM E

6 6 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:6
Desc:UNIT B

200007180002
41271

07/18/2000
10:47:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL,
MICHAEL D

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200007180002
41241

07/18/2000
10:47:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SUNDERLAND
, RENEE L

21 101 Lot#:32
Book:21
Pg:101

200010030003
46731

10/03/2000
09:27:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WOLFE,
TIMOTHY A

15 68 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:68

200010030003
47381

10/03/2000
10:56:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCDANIELS,
JEFFERY

8 111 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:111

200010310003
77241

10/31/2000
09:50:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, ALAN
T

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200104030001
22251

04/03/2001
10:17:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HEARD,
KENNETH
STEVEN

22 87 Lot#:65
Book:22 Pg:87

200104120001
39591

04/12/2001
10:46:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUTLEDGE,
JOHN

22 67 Lot#:220
Book:22 Pg:67



200104230001
56251

04/23/2001
12:08:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LANGLEY,
LINDA R

9 41 Book:9 Pg:41
Desc:UNIT 406
BLDG 4
GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M

200106080002
34121

06/08/2001
08:47:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOWARD,
JOEL D

4 24 Lot#:5 Blk:8
Book:4 Pg:24

200106290002
69341

06/29/2001
12:38:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

25 113 Lot#:49
Book:25
Pg:113

200109070003
86281

09/07/2001
08:47:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FRYE,
ROBERT
STEVEN

7 62 Lot#:25 Lot:&
Book:7 Pg:62
Desc:SEE
INST

200111160004
97581

11/16/2001
10:35:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FONTENOT,
LINDA

24 93 Lot#:16
Book:24 Pg:93

200201030000
03961

01/03/2002
09:53:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRESCENT
CAPITAL
GROUP

10 88 200103200001
00881

Lot#:29 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:2001-
10088

200201160000
29401

01/16/2002
01:20:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LITTLETON,
GEORGE O
NEAL

16 24 Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24

200203250001
37971

03/25/2002
10:49:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS,
KELVIN L

18 137 Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:137

200203270001
43701

03/27/2002
10:38:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EAGLE RIDGE
LTD

200206070002
70150

06/07/2002
01:17:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP NKA

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE

200206190002
88490

06/19/2002
09:03:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
JEFFREY H

Desc:UNIT 139
CAMBRIAN
WOODS
CONDO

200206190002
88490

06/19/2002
09:03:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
JEFFREY H

6 62 Lot#:139
Book:6 Pg:62

200207120003
25370

07/12/2002
02:48:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PALMER,
JEFFREY D

4 6 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:6
Desc:LOT 26



200209060004
26680

09/06/2002
09:47:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MELTON,
SONYA C

21 4 200207030003
11530

Lot#:17
Book:21 Pg:4

200209190004
52990

09/19/2002
01:42:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
SEAN D

19 10 200204100001
66841

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

200210230005
21850

10/23/2002
09:40:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DRIVER,
BILLIE
KNIGHTEN
AKA

18 116 Lot#:11
Book:18
Pg:116

200211220005
85650

11/22/2002
01:56:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURNS, LEAH
M

6 62 200204170001
79331

Lot#:219
Book:6 Pg:62

200302060000
72990

02/06/2003
09:51:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SUTTON,
RONALD R

17 111 200212040006
03080

Lot#:41
Book:17
Pg:111

200303030001
24860

03/03/2003
08:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COLBURN,
HOUSTON W
JR

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


