Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= SE	ECRETA	ARY OF H	OUSING A	ND URBA	N DEVELO	PMENT;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003130000 78781	03/13/2000 09:56:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			9	135		Lot#:707 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:135 Desc:UNIT 707 BLDG 7 THE GABLES
200005150001 59211	05/15/2000 12:22:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEARS, DELMAS JR						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:AND NW NW SEE INST
200005170001 62791	05/17/2000 12:42:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION PLANTERS PMAC INC			15	68		Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:68
200006230002 10001	06/23/2000 08:26:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CREASMAN, KIM E			6	6		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:6 Desc:UNIT B
200007180002 41271	07/18/2000 10:47:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL, MICHAEL D			16	41		Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200007180002 41241	07/18/2000 10:47:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SUNDERLAND , RENEE L			21	101		Lot#:32 Book:21 Pg:101
200010030003 46731	10/03/2000 09:27:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WOLFE, TIMOTHY A			15	68		Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:68
200010030003 47381	10/03/2000 10:56:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCDANIELS, JEFFERY			8	111		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:111
200010310003 77241	10/31/2000 09:50:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ALAN T						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
200104030001 22251	04/03/2001 10:17:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HEARD, KENNETH STEVEN			22	87		Lot#:65 Book:22 Pg:87
200104120001 39591	04/12/2001 10:46:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUTLEDGE, JOHN			22	67		Lot#:220 Book:22 Pg:67

200104230001 56251	04/23/2001 12:08:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LANGLEY, LINDA R		9	41		Book:9 Pg:41 Desc:UNIT 406 BLDG 4 GABLES A CONDOMINIU M
200106080002 34121	06/08/2001 08:47:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOWARD, JOEL D		4	24		Lot#:5 Blk:8 Book:4 Pg:24
200106290002 69341	06/29/2001 12:38:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC		25	113		Lot#:49 Book:25 Pg:113
200109070003 86281	09/07/2001 08:47:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FRYE, ROBERT STEVEN		7	62		Lot#:25 Lot:& Book:7 Pg:62 Desc:SEE INST
200111160004 97581	11/16/2001 10:35:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FONTENOT, LINDA		24	93		Lot#:16 Book:24 Pg:93
200201030000 03961	01/03/2002 09:53:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESCENT CAPITAL GROUP		10	88	200103200001 00881	Lot#:29 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:2001- 10088
200201160000 29401	01/16/2002 01:20:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LITTLETON, GEORGE O NEAL		16	24		Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:24
200203250001 37971	03/25/2002 10:49:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, KELVIN L		18	137		Lot#:8 Book:18 Pg:137
200203270001 43701	03/27/2002 10:38:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGLE RIDGE LTD					
200206070002 70150	06/07/2002 01:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP NKA					Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE
200206190002 88490	06/19/2002 09:03:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT, JEFFREY H					Desc:UNIT 139 CAMBRIAN WOODS CONDO
200206190002 88490	06/19/2002 09:03:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT, JEFFREY H		6	62		Lot#:139 Book:6 Pg:62
200207120003 25370	07/12/2002 02:48:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER, JEFFREY D		4	6		Lot#:25 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:6 Desc:LOT 26

200209060004 26680	09/06/2002 09:47:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MELTON, SONYA C		21	4	Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:4
	09/19/2002 01:42:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, SEAN D		19	10	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
200210230005 21850	10/23/2002 09:40:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRIVER, BILLIE KNIGHTEN AKA		18	116	Lot#:11 Book:18 Pg:116
200211220005 85650	11/22/2002 01:56:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNS, LEAH M		6	62	Lot#:219 Book:6 Pg:62
200302060000 72990	02/06/2003 09:51:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SUTTON, RONALD R		17	111	Lot#:41 Book:17 Pg:111
200303030001 24860	03/03/2003 08:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLBURN, HOUSTON W JR				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST